
VICTORY AQUATICS SWIM TEAM

Date Set Time Event Time Date Set

01/07/24 17.54 Jamie Phillips 25 Free Mason Jimenez 18.24 01/22/23

01/18/20 35.55 Emika Bui 50 Free Elijah Dailey 35.55 02/15/25

11/09/18 1:21.38 Elizabeth Devine 100 Free Elijah Dailey 1:21.43 03/01/25

07/20/25 3:38.71 Jeanette Adams 200 Free Elijah Dailey 2:54.18 02/15/25

500 Free 

09/28/25 20.86 Milan Ruvolo 25 Back Derrick Weiler 23.39 02/10/24

01/18/20 44.61 Emika Bui 50 Back Elijah Dailey 43.61 02/15/25

 100 Back Elijah Dailey 1:38.85 10/19/24

07/20/19 22.86 Emika Bui 25 Breast Elijah Dailey 24.15 06/23/24

09/13/19 45.94 Emika Bui 50 Breast Elijah Dailey 52.85 02/15/25

01/18/20 1:39.78 Emika Bui 100 Breast 

12/06/19 21.38 Emika Bui 25 Fly Evan Sorensen 20.34 11/09/18

11/08/19 42.03 Emika Bui 50 Fly Elijah Dailey 46.57 09/21/24

100 Fly 

01/18/20 1:29.07 Emika Bui 100 IM Elijah Dailey 1:40.99 01/10/25

200 IM

09/25/22 30.41 Sophia Santelio 50 Free Nicholas Miller 31.38 06/20/21

09/25/22 1:06.91 Sophia Santelio 100 Free Nicholas Miller 1:09.60 06/20/21

09/25/22 2:29.70 Sophia Santelio 200 Free Mason Jimenez 2:32.62 12/15/24

500 Free Jack Adams 7:37.17 03/22/25

03/19/21 38.48 Regina Estrada Maravilla 50 Back Mason Jimenez 41.86 10/20/24

03/19/21 1:20.24 Regina Estrada Maravilla 100 Back Jack Adams 1:26.11 02/02/25

12/07/18 40.23 Jiarui Li 50 Breast Orion Castro 42.53 12/12/21

09/25/22 1:28.34 Sophia Santelio 100 Breast Elijah Dailey 1:39.03 11/08/19

200 Breast 

03/19/21 37.64 Regina Estrada Maravilla 50 Fly Elijah Dailey 38.07 12/15/25

04/24/22 1:35.36 Sophia Santelio 100 Fly Mason Jimenez 1:25.16 12/15/24

09/25/22 1:20.17 Sophia Santelio 100 Medley Orion Castro 1:26.30 11/14/21

03/19/21 2:53.71 Regina Estrada Maravilla 200 Medley 

11/09/18 27.70 Kylie Balog 50 Free Orion Castro 26.51 02/04/24

03/19/23 58.99 Regina Estrada Maravilla 100 Free Aaron Virgen-Calcoa 1:02.58 10/20/23

02/04/23 2:06.96 Regina Estrada Maravilla 200 Free Aaron Virgen-Calcoa 2:16.58 10/20/23

09/25/22 6:04.99 Regina Estrada Maravilla 500 Free Ayden Cuevas 6:12.26 04/13/25

1000 Free 

1650 Free 

05/13/23 32.90 Regina Estrada Maravilla 50 Back Aaron Virgen-Calcoa 34.33 10/20/23

12/07/18 1:08.63 Kylie Balog 100 Back Aaron Virgen-Calcoa 1:13.99 10/20/23

200 Back 

06/25/22 39.90 Myla Martinez 50 Breast Owen Bonadiman 36.61 12/12/21

03/25/23 1:24.55 Regina Estrada Maravilla 100 Breast Orion Castro 1:15.95 02/04/24

200 Breast 

07/18/22 31.19 Elizabeth Devine 50 Fly Joseph Jizmejian 29.55 12/07/18

01/22/23 1:08.32 Regina Estrada Maravilla 100 Fly Aaron Virgen-Calcoa 1:08.53 10/20/23

200 Fly 

05/13/23 1:09.74 Regina Estrada Maravilla 100 Medley Orion Castro 1:11.56 09/16/23

11/13/22 2:30.48 Regina Estrada Maravilla 200 Medley Keith Johnson 2:50.20 06/22/25

04/24/22 5:53.15 Regina Estrada Maravilla 400 Medley 
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01/10/25 27.52 Regina Estrada Maravilla 50 Free Xavier Hatcher-Sifford 22.03 11/10/25

02/02/25 56.91 Regina Estrada Maravilla 100 Free Xavier Hatcher-Sifford 50.05 11/10/25

02/02/25 2:03.64 Regina Estrada Maravilla 200 Free Orion Castro 1:55.33 12/07/25

12/15/24 5:23.28 Regina Estrada Maravilla 500 Free Orion Castro 5:25.10 12/07/25

01/10/25 11:35.42 Regina Estrada Maravilla 1000 Free 

03/01/25 19:32.35 Regina Estrada Maravilla 1650 Free 

50 Back Xavier Hatcher-Sifford 29.21 10/18/25

06/24/24 1:05.50 Regina Estrada Maravilla 100 Back Layden Medina 1:03.95 12/12/21

02/02/25 2:20.32 Regina Estrada Maravilla 200 Back Zarek Cabral 2:22.89 12/08/24

50 Breast Xavier Hatcher-Sifford 33.45 11/16/25

02/04/24 1:19.41 Myla Martinez 100 Breast Gabriel Monteiro-Gomes 1:00.83 11/18/18

11/09/24 2:51.96 Regina Estrada Maravilla 200 Breast Gabriel Monteiro-Gomes 2:15.13 12/07/18

11/16/25 42.34 Joy Phillips 50 Fly Xavier Hatcher-Sifford 25.32 10/18/25

06/24/23 1:07.27 Regina Estrada Maravilla 100 Fly Gabriel Monteiro-Gomes 56.41 12/07/18

04/21/24 2:27.86 Regina Estrada Maravilla 200 Fly Aaron Virgen-Caloca 2:18.02 09/28/25

500 Fly

11/16/24 2:25.51 Regina Estrada Maravilla 200 Medley Xavier Hatcher-Sifford 2:15.82 10/18/25

03/19/21 5:32.62 Jeanae Mustaller 400 Medley 

12/05/18 23.37 Mya Jackson 50 Free Xavier Hatcher-Sifford 22.05 12/15/25

12/14/18 51.88 Mya Jackson 100 Free Zekiah Serrano 47.99 12/12/21

12/15/25 1:59.23 Regina Estrada Maravilla 200 Free Zekiah Serrano 1:47.84 11/14/21

12/15/25 5:17.76 Regina Estrada Maravilla 500 Free Zekiah Serrano 5:06.45 04/24/22

 1000 Free Connor McAleer 11:12.64 01/06/24

10/18/25 19:27.04 Regina Estrada Maravilla 1650 Free Connor McAleer 18:20.12 03/01/25

09/28/25 32.68 Regina Estrada Maravilla 50 Back Aaron Virgen-Caloca 30.82 11/16/25

12/15/25 1:01.11 Regina Estrada Maravilla 100 Back Zekiah Serrano 54.87 11/14/21

12/15/25 2:15.31 Regina Estrada Maravilla 200 Back Sergio Diaz Salazar 2:03.11 10/15/21

12/15/25 33.52 Myla Martinez 50 Breast Leonardo Salgado 33.66 04/13/25

12/15/24 1:11.09 Myla Martinez 100 Breast Levi Medina 59.29 12/12/21

12/15/24 2:36.08 Myla Martinez 200 Breast Levi Medina 2:16.49 12/19/21

11/16/25 32.29 Elizabeth Devine 50 Fly Aaron Virgen-Caloca 26.63 12/15/25

01/19/19 1:03.81 Mya Jackson 100 Fly Connor McAleer 49.35 12/13/24

11/30/18 2:46.48 Alisa Shklyarova 200 Fly Connor McAleer 1:53.76 11/11/24

11/16/25 2:20.38 Regina Estrada Maravilla 200 Medley Sergio Diaz Salazar 1:59.95 03/06/22

03/06/22 5:22.47 Ava Rosin 400 Medley Sergio Diaz Salazar 4:21.92 11/14/21
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